wm“.“ SE“I[S 2015 46th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #54: $10,000 Pot-Limit Omaha Championship
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 387 Remaining Players (at EOD): 134  Places Paid: 40
Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $3,637,800

X AL -

RANK PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1 George Abdallah HOUSTON, TX, US 102,000 Amazon/359/4
2 David Ashby LOUISVILLE, KY, US 87,600 Amazon /363 /2
3 Richard Austin JEFFERSONVILLE, IN, US 33,700 Amazon /352 /8
4 Oleg Badmayev HOFFMAN ESTATES, IL, US 146,000 Amazon/351/5
5 Scott Baumstein NEW YORK, NY, US 120,200 Amazon/355/4
6 Michael Baxter Vancouver, BC, CA 104,400 Amazon/359/5
7 David Benefield ARLINGTON, TX, US 47,600 Amazon /363/6
8 David Benyamine HENDERSON, NV, US 81,600 Amazon /359/6
9 Jered Bettencourt LAS VEGAS, NV, US 182,600 Amazon/361/4
10 Konstantin Beylin SAINT LOUIS, MO, US 77,800 Amazon/359/3
11 Dermot Blain Killysbegs, , IE 88,000 Amazon /361/2
12 Salvatore Bonavena CESSANITI, , IT 63,200 Amazon /350/5
13 Justin Bonomo Glendale, CO, US 23,400 Amazon /354 /6
14 Matt Brady UPPER DARBY, PA, US 14,200 Amazon/361/3
15 Noah Bronstein KIRKLAND, WA, US 37,300 Amazon/350/1
16 Konstantin Bucherl RENGENSBURG, , DE 101,500 Amazon /348 /7
17 Peter Charalambous SUFFOLK, , GB 166,300 Amazon/351/3
18 Sam Chartier MONTREAL, QC, CA 115,200 Amazon /362 /2
19 Jesse Chinni ELLICOTT CITY, MD, US 22,500 Amazon/350/6
20 David Chiu LAS VEGAS, NV, US 53,300 Amazon/355/1
21 Maxx Coleman WICHITA, KS, US 31,600 Amazon /350/3
22 Charles Coultas Seattle, WA, US 37,600 Amazon /349 /2
23 Tony Cousineau DAYTONA BEACH, FL, US 53,000 Amazon /356/7
24 Matthew Damadeo MANHATTAN BEACH, CA, US 21,500 Amazon/361/1
25 Daniel Dasilva LAS VEGAS, NV, US 82,500 Amazon /353 /4
26 Shaun Deeb LAS VEGAS, NV, US 124,700 Amazon /355/8
27 Gionni Demers JACKSON, NJ, US 158,400 Amazon /355/3
28 Matteo Di Persio Rome, , IT 41,400 Amazon /358/3
29 Yuri Dzivielevski Curitiba, , BR 256,600 Amazon/361/8
30 Loren Egide NOVATO, CA, US DNR Amazon/360/4
31 Eliahu Elezra Henderson, NV, US 55,500 Amazon /356/5
32 Jonas Entin GRANADA HILLS, CA, US 93,500 Amazon/352/5
33 Michael Ferrell BOWLING GREEN, OH, US 93,300 Amazon/351/1
34 Daniel Fischer BRIGANTIME, NJ, US 111,500 Amazon /354 /8
35 Ted Forrest LAS VEGAS, NV, US 81,500 Amazon /357 /4
36 Conrad Fourie LC 76,100 Amazon /353/5
37 Mads Fournaise Wien, , AT 78,000 Amazon/361/5
38 Zack Freeman Redondo Beach, CA, US 31,600 Amazon/360/6
39 Gino Gabriel LEICESTER, UK, US 73,000 Amazon/352/1
40 John Gale BUSHEY HEATH, GB 89,700 Amazon/355/5
41 Matt Giannetti Aventura, FL, US 44,500 Amazon /349/8
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Steven Gorder
Ashton Griffin
Hasan Habib
Millard Hale

Galen Hall

Richard Hendin
Dimitri Holdeew
Daniel Howe
Mathieu Jacgmin
Andreas Johansson
Kyle Johnson
Aaron Jones
William Kakon
Chris Karambinis
Benjamin Keiley
Bryn Kenney
Arkadi Kilman
Mordechai Kirschenbaum
Davidi Kitai

loannis Kontonatsios
Max Kruse

Paul Lackey
Stephen Ladowsky
Jeffrey Landherr
Ted Lawson

Mike Leah

Chris Lee

Keith Lehr

Ryan Lenaghan
Patrick Leonard
Jeff Lisandro

Karen Longfellow
Sylvain Loosli

Matt Marafioti
Tom Marchese
Vadzim Markushevski
Steven Marx
Michal Maryska
George Medrano
Jason Mercier
Artem Metalidi
Warwick Mirzikinian
Sorel Mizzi
Stephen Moreschi
John Newcombe
Stewart Newman
Bobby Oboodi
Peter Park
Brandon Paster
Andrey Pateychuk
Daniel Peracchi
Alexander Petersen

SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
LAKE WORTH, FL, US
DOWNEY, CA, US
Kalamazoo, MI, US
SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
San Antonio, TX, US
BRIGHTON, , GB
Brigantine, NJ, US
ST.MAUR, FR
NASSJO, , SE
EDMONTON, AB, CA
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
MIAMI, FL, MA

Park Ridge, IL, US
MISSOULA, MT, US
LONG BEACH, NY, US
GB

IL

BRUSSEL, , BE
Athens, , GR
Hamburg, , DE
DALLAS, TX, US
TORONTO, ON, CA

O FALLON, MO, US
Henderson, NV, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
CLARKSVILLE, MD, US
BOSSIER CITY, LA, US
MOBILE, AL, US

NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE, , GB

Sydney, AU
INDIAN SHORES, FL, US
FR

TORONTO, ON, CA
BOONTON, NJ, US
MINSK, BY
Bellevue, WA, US
Beroun, CZ

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DAVIE, FL, US

Kiev, UA

MOSMAN NEW SOUTH WHALES, , AL

TORONTO, ON, CA

REDINGTON BEACH, FL, US

Ada, OK, US

WESTON, FL, US
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ, US
Bronx, NY, US
ARLINGTON, VA, US
MOSCOW, RU

Fresno, CA, US

Aarhus, , DK

53,100
21,600
51,600
65,400
27,500
84,800
127,200
135,300
46,800
174,000
84,500
127,000
108,300
42,300
49,400
115,000
57,400
74,900
131,900
184,800
132,000
60,600
24,300
62,600
20,000
88,000
47,606
99,000
183,800
171,000
54,500
16,600
81,600
67,000
35,400
184,900
106,400
68,800
320,800
61,600
79,200
246,800
72,100
95,900
34,500
15,500
42,400
51,200
47,000
40,900
59,000
228,900

Amazon /354 /7
Amazon / 358/ 8
Amazon /363/5
Amazon /358 /2
Amazon / 350/ 2
Amazon /355/7
Amazon/358/5
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon /357 /6
Amazon/350/4
Amazon /347 /6
Amazon /353 /7
Amazon/349/1
Amazon/351/7
Amazon /354 /1
Amazon/357/8
Amazon/363/8
Amazon /347 /4
Amazon /348 /5
Amazon/349/6
Amazon/356/1
Amazon/353/8
Amazon /348 /3
Amazon /363 /3
Amazon/353/6
Amazon /352 /3
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon / 360/ 8
Amazon /357 /7
Amazon /349 /3
Amazon /347 /7
Amazon /357 /3
Amazon /355/2
Amazon/350/8
Amazon/355/6
Amazon /362 /5
Amazon /362 /6
Amazon /363 /4
Amazon /363 /7
Amazon /356 /3
Amazon /347 /5
Amazon /358 /7
Amazon /347 /2
Amazon/360/1
Amazon/353/3
Amazon /358 /6
Amazon /362 /3
Amazon /356 /6
Amazon /360/7
Amazon/359/7
Amazon /347 /3
Amazon/350/7
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Timo Pfutzenreuter
Gavin Polone
Juan Ramirez

Mel Randolph
Brian Rast

Sven Reichardt
Brian Roberts
Richard Santana
Steven Saris

Noah Schwartz
Jason Senti

John Shipley
Micah Smith

Dan Smith

Jordan Smith

Jani Sointula
Fabrice Soulier
Matt Stout

Ben Sulsky

Roger Teska
Michael Tham
Sajan Thomas
Harry, Jr. Thomas
Michael Thompson
Yevgeniy Timoshenko
Ben Tollerene
JCTran

Simon Trumper
Jon Turner

Stian Usterud

Luis Velador
Mohsin Virani
Andrew Watson
Mike Wattel

Jeff Williams
David Williams
Robert Williamson llI
Sean Winter
Corrie Wunstel
Ben Yu

Viacheslav Zhukov

DE

BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
Harlingen, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Hamburg, , DE
HOUSTON, TX, US
MISSION, TX, US

NO CANTON, OH, US

Sunny lIsles Beach, FL, US

ST. LOUIS PARK, MN, US
SOLIHULL, , GB

WEST PALM BEACH, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

COLLEGE STATION, TX, US

HELSINKI, , FI

PARIS, , FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BREWSTER, MA, US
NEW CARLISLE, IN, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
SUGAR LAND, TX, US
HAMILTON, OH, US
Plano, TX, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
FORT WORTH, TX, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
Nottingham, GB
HENDERSON, NV, US
Porsgrunn, , NO
CORONA, CA, US

El Dorado, AR, US
TULSA, OK, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
Decatur, GA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DALLAS, TX, US
JACKSONVILLE, FL, US
BATON ROUGE, LA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
STARY OSKOL, , RU

75,200
21,000
197,600
41,500
67,700
86,000
35,200
89,100
209,900
155,000
20,200
76,700
109,300
119,000
43,700
4,680
55,000
45,600
87,600
89,300
116,400
82,600
72,100
38,400
43,200
212,800
110,700
196,100
131,700
139,400
66,800
103,000
14,200
26,500
70,400
60,300
43,700
71,500
124,500
112,500
33,800

Amazon /354 /4
Amazon /362 /8
Amazon/353/1
Amazon/361/6
Amazon/351/4
Amazon /352 /7
Amazon/349/5
Amazon/351/8
Amazon/363/1
Amazon /348 /8
Amazon/357/5
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon/360/2
Amazon /358 /1
Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /352 /4
Amazon/351/2
Amazon /353/2
Amazon/351/6
Amazon /347 /1
Amazon/359/8
Amazon/359/1
Amazon/362/1
Amazon /354 /3
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /356 /8
Amazon /356 /4
Amazon / 356/ 2
Amazon /348 /2
Amazon /360/3
Amazon/352/2
Amazon/361/7
Amazon/349/7
Amazon /354 /5
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon /359/2
Amazon /348 /1
Amazon /347 /8
Amazon/360/5
Amazon /348 /6
Amazon /349 /4



